HQ ARRC MLS/MLC Event
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08/02/2012 - 19:38:45

(8.7Km, 225m)

WO2 MK MacPhee

Unit/Club

4 Bn REME

11 Sig Regt/RSS
DE & S Abbey Wood
11 Sig Regt/RSS
MV

Army HQ

NGOC

42 Engr Regt (GEO)
RMAS

BOK

Army HQ

HOC

IND

Army HQ

SWOC

11 Trg Bn/SEAE

42 Engr Regt (GEO)
Defence Academy
WSX

BOK

Donnington Station
Army HQ

23 Pnr Regt RLC
SWOC

42 Engr Regt (GEO)
DE & S Abbey Wood
11 Sig Regt/RSS
TVOC

170 Engineer Group
NGOC

Defence Academy
Army HQ

DE & S Abbey Wood
NGOC

TVOC

NGOC

RAF Brize Norton
NGOC

Age Gp

M21
M35
M35
M45
M55
M21
M60
M35
M45
M50
M45
M45
M21
M40
M55
M40
M50
M35
M50
M50
M35
M35
M21
M60
M45
M35
W40
M65
M40
M60
W40
M50
M45
M50
M50
M55
M50
M65

Time

0:54:58
0:57:29
0:57:40
0:58:09
0:59:31
0:59:44
0:59:48
1:00:01
1:00:38
1:01:00
1:01:03
1:01:43
1:01:43
1:02:09
1:02:58
1:03:03
1:03:22
1:03:59
1:04:11
1:05:51
1:06:21
1:07:27
1:09:32
1:09:43
1:11:32
1:11:47
1:12:00
1:12:54
1:12:59
1:16:33
1:16:40
1:17:47
1:19:10
1:19:27
1:19:41
1:21:12
1:24:44
1:36:00

Military League South &
Central Orienteering
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Behind Km-Time MLS Pts

0:00:00
0:02:31
0:02:42
0:03:11
0:04:33
0:04:46
0:04:50
0:05:03
0:05:40
0:06:02
0:06:05
0:06:45
0:06:45
0:07:11
0:08:00
0:08:05
0:08:24
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0:17:56
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0:21:35
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0:22:49
0:24:12
0:24:29
0:24:43
0:26:14
0:29:46
0:41:02

Control 249 is the Finish, Control 250 is Download
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HQ ARRC MLS/MLC Event

Posn Name

Blue (6.5Km, 200m)
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Ifor Powell
Alison Simmons
Robin Smith
John Orton
David Palmer
SSgt M Beverley
Michael Reynolds
Maj A Easingwood
David May

LCpl A J Gelling
FIt Lt R A Ellis
Roger Mann
LCpl P Goodbourn
Maj S Feaver
Carol Edwards
Ray Collins
Andrew Yeates
Pte Priestley
Laurence Gossage
OCdt M Ryder
Simon Denman
David Andrews
Michael Baggott
Phil Warry

Chris Johnson
Adrian Bailey
Cpl G Hunter
John Middler
Jim Mallinson
WO2 D Welch
Barry McGowan
Cpl D Anders
John Parfitt
John Mills

SSgt A Jones
Kerstin Mitchell
LBdr Atkin

Spr B Jarratt
WO2 M Hyde
Neil Gordon
Michael Molloy
Caroline Dallimore
LBdr C Dean

CT A Moseley
Graham Tough
Cpl S Taylor
Ruth Rhodes
Sqn Ldr J Briggs
Stephanie Milne
Nigel Ferrand
Alan Joslin

Alan Richards
Alan Segar

Cfn P Singh

08/02/2012 - 19:38:45

Unit/Club

BOK

BOK

SOC

NWO

BOK

JMC Lichfield
NWO

42 Engr Regt (GEO)
SLOW

23 Pnr Regt RLC
RAF High Wycombe
BOK

23 Pnr Regt RLC
HQ ARRC
TVOC

WCH

WCH

23 Pnr Regt RLC
BOK

Bristol UOTC
NGOC

BOK

HOC

BOK

BOK

HOC

1 RRF

oD

SLOW

RMAS

HOC

22 Sig Regt
BOK

SWOC

170 Engineer Group
HOC

16 Regt RA

170 Engineer Group
Southampton Univ O
AACen

SPLOT

SWOC

16 Regt RA
JSSO Digby
SWOC

11 Sig Regt/RSS
SO

HQ ARRC

BOK

SWOC

NWO

BOK

oD

1 RRF

Age Gp

M40
W55
M60
M55
M65
M35
M60
M50
M65
M21
w21
M50
M21
M35
W55
M55
M50
M25
M60
M20
M45
M65
M60
M55
M55
M45
M21
M60
M60
M40
M65
M21
M65
M60
M21
W45
M21
M21
M55
M50
M50
W55
M21
M40
M65
M21
W70
M40
W50
M55
M60
M65
M35
M21

Time

0:46:19
0:48:57
0:49:54
0:50:16
0:50:26
0:50:36
0:50:44
0:50:48
0:51:31
0:52:52
0:53:21
0:53:35
0:53:52
0:54:10
0:55:08
0:55:50
0:55:55
0:56:02
0:56:48
0:56:49
0:57:21
0:57:47
0:58:01
0:58:20
0:59:21
0:59:54
1:00:23
1:00:48
1:01:00
1:01:03
1:01:26
1:01:35
1:02:45
1:03:17
1:04:33
1:05:09
1:06:25
1:07:20
1:12:53
1:13:03
1:13:40
1:13:53
1:15:33
1:18:32
1:18:57
1:22:49
1:28:15
1:30:10
1:31:39
1:32:56
2:13:39
0:40:28
0:53:03
1:11:39

Behind Km-Time MLS Pts
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0:04:07
0:04:17
0:04:25
0:04:29
0:05:12
0:06:33
0:07:02
0:07:16
0:07:33
0:07:51
0:08:49
0:09:31
0:09:36
0:09:43
0:10:29
0:10:30
0:11:02
0:11:28
0:11:42
0:12:01
0:13:02
0:13:35
0:14:04
0:14:29
0:14:41
0:14:44
0:15:07
0:15:16
0:16:26
0:16:58
0:18:14
0:18:50
0:20:06
0:21:01
0:26:34
0:26:44
0:27:21
0:27:34
0:29:14
0:32:13
0:32:38
0:36:30
0:41:56
0:43:51
0:45:20
0:46:37
1:27:20
0:05:51
0:06:44
0:25:20

Control 249 is the Finish, Control 250 is Download

Cleeve Hill - 8 February 2012
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49
48
48
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43
43
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DNF
DNF
DNF
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HQ ARRC MLS/MLC Event

Posn Name

Unit/Club

Light Green (4.6Km, 145m)
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CSijt P Sharpe
Trevor Griffiths
OCdt D Fogarty
John Pearson
Cfn M Rawlings
Cfn J Westwood
Cfn P Hunt
Dudley Budden
Howard Thomas
Dave Urch

Maj E Greenwood
Jon Wheatcroft
Capt D Judd

Maj L Cradden
SSgt CRA Holcombe
Tony Noott

Mark Blackstone
Martin Hughes
WO2 N Stevenson
OCdt C Hornby
WO2 K McWhan
Mike Crockett
Robert Vickers
WO2 P Jenkins
Anne May

Maj A Duggan
David Pairaudeau
Clare Fletcher
Robin Walker
WO2 K Harvey
Ken Stimson
John Coleman
Gnr Watson
WO2 T Rodden
John Hunt

Judith Powell
Sally Thomas

Cfn M J Cockburn
Nina Stimson

Cfn B Davies
Patricia Walker
SSgt Leitch

08/02/2012 - 19:38:45

Bristol UOTC
BOK

Bristol UOTC
HOC

1 RRF

1 RRF

1 RRF

BOK

BOK

BOK

Army HQ

TVOC

Army HQ

Army HQ

HQ Sp Comd
BOK

BOK

RAF Brize Norton
Artillery Centre
Bristol UOTC

16 Regt RA

QO

HOC

Bristol UOTC
SLOW

170 Engineer Group
BOK

BOK

BOK

Land Warfare Centre
NWO

NGOC

16 Regt RA

Land Warfare Centre
NWO

BOK

BOK

1 RRF

NWO

1 RRF

BOK

Land Warfare Centre

Age Gp

M35
M60
M21
M60
M21
M21
M21
M65
M65
M60
w21
M60
M45
M40
M55
M75
M65
M55
M40
M20
M35
M75
M70
M45
W60
M45
M70
W70
M70
M40
M65
M70
M21
M40
M65
W70
W65
M21
W65
M18
W70
M35

Time

0:34:07
0:37:16
0:37:31
0:37:34
0:38:24
0:40:31
0:41:36
0:41:43
0:43:24
0:43:41
0:45:41
0:46:22
0:47:22
0:47:27
0:48:01
0:48:55
0:50:51
0:53:11
0:53:41
0:54:04
0:54:53
0:56:42
0:56:52
0:57:17
0:57:22
0:58:01
0:59:38
1:03:09
1:03:44
1:05:09
1:05:36
1:06:12
1:07:26
1:07:37
1:09:12
1:12:05
1:12:49
1:12:52
1:12:57
1:15:53
1:29:45
2:01:00

Behind Km-Time MLS Pts

0:00:00
0:03:09
0:03:24
0:03:27
0:04:17
0:06:24
0:07:29
0:07:36
0:09:17
0:09:34
0:11:34
0:12:15
0:13:15
0:13:20
0:13:54
0:14:48
0:16:44
0:19:04
0:19:34
0:19:57
0:20:46
0:22:35
0:22:45
0:23:10
0:23:15
0:23:54
0:25:31
0:29:02
0:29:37
0:31:02
0:31:29
0:32:05
0:33:19
0:33:30
0:35:05
0:37:58
0:38:42
0:38:45
0:38:50
0:41:46
0:55:38
1:26:53

Control 249 is the Finish, Control 250 is Download

Cleeve Hill - 8 February 2012
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09:03
09:04
09:26
09:30
09:56
10:05
10:18
10:19
10:26
10:38
11:03
11:34
11:40
11:45
11:56
12:20
12:22
12:27
12:28
12:37
12:58
13:44
13:51
14:10
14:16
14:23
14:40
14:42
15:03
15:40
15:50
15:50
15:52
16:30
19:31
26:18
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50
50
49
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43
41
41
40
40
39
38
36
34
33
33
32
30
30
30
30
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24
23
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22
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20
18
15
14
14
14
11
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HQ ARRC MLS/MLC Event Cleeve Hill - 8 February 2012

Posn Name Unit/Club AgeGp Time Behind Km-Time MLS Pts
Red (4.6Km, 190m)

1 Spr M Hooper 42 Engr Regt (GEO) M21 0:49:45 0:00:00 10:49 25

2 Spr R Moore 42 Engr Regt (GEO) M21 0:50:59 0:01:14 11:05 25

3 Sgt Ward 16 Regt RA M21 0:52:25 0:02:40 11:24 24

4 Capt M Le Maistre Army HQ M21 0:59:41 0:09:56 12:58 17

5 WO2 G North 11 Sig Regt/RSS W35 1:02:32 0:12:47 13:36 14

6 Spr R Kenndy 42 Engr Regt (GEO) M18 1:04:54 0:15:09 14:07 12

7 SprC Lee 42 Engr Regt (GEO) M21 1:05:18 0:15:33 14:12 11

8 Spr R Conroy 42 Engr Regt (GEO) w21 1:05:50 0:16:05 14:19 11

9 SAC | Walker JSSO Digby M21 1:21:05 0:31:20 17:38 10
Cfn M Elvestad 22 Sig Regt M21 0:24:42 0:25:03 05:22 DNF
L Sellers IND M21 1:02:29 0:12:44 13:35 DNF
Capt S Milne Army HQ M40 1:11:49 0:22:04 15:37 DNF
Helen Baldwin, Teresa Stroud U3A W65 1:50:13 1:00:28 23:58 DNF
Capt D Stone ARRC Sp Bn M21 0:43:28 0:06:17 09:27 wrong no 3 (47 for 33)
LCpl T Northover 23 Pnr Regt RLC M21 0:54:00 0:04:15 11:44 mp no 1 (31)
Spr S Whittam ARRC Sp Bn M21 0:58:25 0:08:40 12:42 wrong no 1 (62 for 31)
Bdr S Robertson ARRC Sp Bn M35 0:58:30 0:08:45 12:43 wrong no 1 (62 for 31)
Cfn A Smith ARRC Sp Bn M21 1:43:51 0:54:06 22:35 missed 3 controls
Bdr M Wrigley ARRC Sp Bn M21 1:44:01 0:54:16 22:37 missed 3 controls
Pte C While ARRC Sp Bn M21 1:44:07 0:54:22 22:38 missed 3 controls
Pte A Cartledge ARRC Sp Bn M21 1:45:43 0:55:58 22:59 missed 3 controls
Cfn R Flewitt ARRC Sp Bn M20 1:45:56 0:56:11 23:02 missed 3 controls
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